
Transport Malta Civil Aviation Directorate

Airworthiness Inspectorate

Part-66 Category B. Examination Schedule (January-July 2024)

Day Date Day Date

M17 B1 Module 17A (13:00 - 13:40) Fri 05 January 2024 Wed 15 May 2024

M05 B1 Module 5 (10.30 - 11:20) Wed 10 January 2024 Wed 22 May 2024

M05 B2 Module 5 (13:00 - 14:30) Wed 10 January 2024 Wed 22 May 2024

M01 B Module 1 (13:00 - 13:40) Wed 17 January 2024 Wed 24 April 2024

M02 B Module 2 (13:00 - 14:05) Wed 24 January 2024 Thur 02 May 2024

M03 B Module 3 (13:00  14:05) Wed 31 January 2024 Wed 08 May 2024

M09 B Module 9A MCQ (13:00 - 13:25) Wed 07 February 2024 Wed 08 May 2024

M09 B Module 9A Essay (13:45 - 14:05) Wed 07 February 2024 Wed 08 May 2024

M08 B Module 8 (13:00 - 13:25) Fri 16 February 2024 Wed 19 June 2024

M04 B1 Module 4 (10:30 - 10:55) Wed 21 February 2024 Wed 29 May 2024

M04 B2 Module 4 (13:00 - 13:50) Wed 21 February 2024 Wed 29 May 2024

M14 B2 Module 14 (13:00 - 13:30) Wed 28 February 2024 Wed 19 June 2024

M15 B1.1 Module 15 (10:30 - 12:25) Wed 28 February 2024 Wed 19 June 2024

M10 B Module 10 MCQ (13:00 - 13:50) Wed 06 March 2024 Wed 05 June 2024

M10 B Module 10 Essay (14:15 - 14:35) Wed 06 March 2024 Wed 05 June 2024

M06 B1 Module 6 (10:30 - 12:10) Wed 13 March 2024 Wed 12 June 2024

M06 B2 Module 6 (13:00 - 14:15) Wed 13 March 2024 Wed 12 June 2024

M11 B1.1 Module 11A (13:15 - 16:10) Wed 20 March 2024 Wed 03 July 2024

M13 B2 Module 13 (09:00 - 12:45) Wed 20 March 2024 Wed 03 July 2024

M07 B1 Module 7A MCQ (09:00 - 10:40) Wed 27 March 2024 Wed 26 June 2024

M07 B1 Module 7A Essay (11:00 - 11:40) Wed 27 March 2024 Wed 26 June 2024

M07 B2 Module 7A MCQ (13:00 - 14:15) Wed 27 March 2024 Wed 26 June 2024

M07 B2 Module 7A Essay (14:30 - 15:10) Wed 27 March 2024 Wed 26 June 2024

 

 

Examinations are held at the Malta College of Arts Science and Technology, Aviation Maintenance Training Centre, Corradino Hill, Paola. 

ModuleCategory Time

First Run Second Run


